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BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED

(A Government of India Enterprise)

SALES & MKTG-CM/170/TARIFF/2014-15/74

DATED: 29.05.2015

Sub: Rationalisation of tariff under prepaid mobile services — reg.

Ref: BSNL C.O. Letter No. 26-07/2011-T&C-CM (Pt) dated 26.05.2015 & Circular No. T&C-CM No.05/15-16

Kindly refer to the letter cited above. Accordingly, It has been decided by competent authority to rationalize the

data STV on PAN India basis as under:-

Uniform 2G & 3G prepaid data STVs and Combo Vouchers (to be rationalised):

suastvins | Tomda | OO | sommwnasa | VSO | Preo
g:rcvlil:;“;?a?(f) ':(Ilée;isliis:g?)e (in .Da}ys) F(l::vliJssee;g)e (in Qays) after freebies*** For APN BSNL
(Existing) (Revised) Stream
68 1GB 10 1GB 7 2p/10KB 0.25
96 650MB 17 650MB 16 2p/10KB 0.25
139 1GB 19 1GB 15 2p/10KB 0.25
155 1GB 26 1GB 22 2p/10KB 0.25
176 1GB 28 WITHDRAWN
198 NEW 1.1GB 28 2p/10KB 0.25
253 2GB 30 2.2GB 28 2p/10KB 0.25
2GB +
451 2GB 60 Rs.100 TT 60 2p/10KB 0.25

*#* Data Charges beyond free usage shall be deducted from the available balance in customer’s main account.

o The above tariff will be applicable from 01.06.2015 on PAN India basis.

e Other DATA STVs which are vogue in TN Circle and not shown above will remain unchanged.

e The implementation of the tariff is to be made in accordance with 43rd Amendment of Telecom Tariff Order
and orders/guidelines/clarifications issued by TRAI from time to time.

e This may be brought to the notice of all concerned for taking necessary action in this regard. Press note and
proper advertisement as deemed fit may be made.
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(Anandhi Sankararaman)
Assistant General Manager (Mktg-CM)
Phone: 044-28295177, Mobile: 9486100540

To
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